Lindesberg

	År
	Dag
	Vinnande Rad
	Udda
	irad
	Par
	Sum
	Utdelning
	Fav

	2000
	3 Juni
	1-2-9-6-4-10-11
	3
	1
	0
	43
	928 kr
	5

	2002
	1 Juni
	12-7-1-3-12-1-6
	4
	3
	2
	42
	2 199 947 kr
	4

	2004
	5 Juni
	1-7-1-5-2-2-10
	4
	4
	2
	28
	990 865 kr
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3 omg
	11
	8
	4
	
	3 191 740 kr
	10

	Snitt
	
	
	3,67
	2,67
	1,33
	37,67
	1 063 913 kr
	3,33


